
4/10/2015East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)
 Guard: ICG

 Andromeda Cadet
 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.00
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



4/10/2015East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)
 Guard: ING Guard: SNG Guard: IAG

 MWAV Kingdom Soldiers Arts Ensemble McKeesport HS Golden Triangles Senior Ensemble(G) Andromeda
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
15.61 
80 1
77 1

 
14.61 
75 1
72 1

 
12.28
64
60

 
15.48 
80 1
76 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.75 
67 1
62 1

 
15.75 
82 1
77 1

 
15.88
82
78

 
14.61 
75 1
72 1

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 
13.9 
72 1
67 1

 
15.3 
78 1
75 1

 
16
81
79

 
15.1 
77 1
74 1

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
14.3 
73 1
70 1

 
15.2 
78 1
74 1

 
15.6
77
79

 
14.8 
76 1
72 1

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
13.8 
70 1
68 1

 
15.4 
79 1
75 1

 
15.5
78
77

 
15.1 
77 1
74 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

70.36
1.05
69.31
1

76.26
0.00
76.26
1

75.26
0.00
75.26
Exhibition

75.09
0.00
75.09
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st st



4/10/2015East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)
 Dance: ICD

 Co-Motion
 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Gold 
Gold 1

 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Gold
0.00
Gold
1

1st

st

1st

st

st



4/10/2015East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)
 Dance: IJD Dance: IND Dance: IAD

 Co-Motion Co-Motion Co-Motion
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
33.08 
84 1
82 1

 
29.64 
78 1
72 1

 
28.7 
75 1
70 1

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 
16.7 
85 1
82 1

 
15.1 
78 1
73 1

 
15 
76 1
74 1

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
16.4 
84 1
80 1

 
15.6 
79 1
77 1

 
14.7 
75 1
72 1

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
17 
86 1
84 1

 
16.4 
83 1
81 1

 
16.1 
82 1
79 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

83.18
0.00
83.18
1

76.74
0.00
76.74
1

74.5
0.00
74.5
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st st st



4/10/2015East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)
 Dance: IOD

 Co-Motion
 
MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 
31.4 
79 1
78 1

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 
15.3 
78 1
75 1

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
15.6 
79 1
77 1

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
16.3 
83 1
80 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

78.6
0.00
78.6
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



4/10/2015East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)
 Twirlers: IJT

 Golden Triangles Junior Ensemble(G)
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
16.79
82
85

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
14.55
76
71

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 
15.1
77
74

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
13.7
70
67

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
13.9
71
68

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

74.04
0.00
74.04
Exhibition



4/10/2015East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)
 Twirlers: ICT

 Exquisite
 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.00
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



4/10/2015East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)
 Twirlers: INT

 Exquisite
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 
13.08 
68 1
64 1

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 
12.42 
66 1
60 1

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 
14.3 
74 1
69 1

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
14.1 
73 1
68 1

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 
13.7 
70 1
67 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

67.6
0.00
67.6
1

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

1st

st

st

st



4/10/2015East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)
 Marching Percussion: SNP

 Poca HS East Allegheny HS
 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
14.6 
74.0 2
72.0 2

 
15.1 
76.0 1
75.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
29.9 
76.0 2
74.0 2

 
31.1 
79.0 1
77.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
29.6 
73.0 2
75.0 1

 
29.8 
75.0 1
74.0 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

74.1
0.00
74.1
2

76
0.00
76
1

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

nd

1st

st

st

2nd

nd

st

1st

st

nd

nd st


