East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)			
	Guard: ICG		
Andromeda Cadet			
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st		
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st		
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st		
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver 1 st		

East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)

	Guard: ING	Guard: SNG	Guard: IAG	
	MWAV Kingdom Soldiers Arts Ensemble	McKeesport HS	Golden Triangles Senior Ensemble(G)	Andromeda
EQ70-130 voc exc	15.61 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.61 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	12.28 64 60	15.48 (1st) 80 (1st) 76 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.75 (1st) 67 (1st) 62 (1st)	15.75 (1st) 82 (1st) 77 (1st)	15.88 82 78	14.61 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	13.9 (1st) 72 (1st) 67 (1st)	15.3 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	16 81 79	15.1 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.3 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	15.2 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	15.6 77 79	14.8 (1st) 76 (1st) 72 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.8 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)	15.4 (1st) 79 (1st) 75 (1st)	15.5 78 77	15.1 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.36 1.05 69.31 1 st	76.26 _{0.00} 76.26 1 st	75.26 0.00 75.26 Exhibition	75.09 _{0.00} 75.09

East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)	4/10/2015
	Dance: ICD
	Co-Motion
CAD D CAD D	Gold 1st Gold 1st
CAD D	Silver (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.00 Gold 1 st

East Allegheny no(CLOSED)				
	Dance: IJD	Dance: IND	Dance: IAD	
	Co-Motion	Co-Motion	Co-Motion	
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	33.08 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (1st)	29.64 (1st) 78 (1st) 72 (1st)	28.7 (1st) 75 (1st) 70 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.7 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	15.1 (1st) 78 (1st) 73 (1st)	15 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.4 (1st) 84 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.6 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.7 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17 (1st) 86 (1st) 84 (1st)	16.4 (1st 83 (1st 81 (1st)	16.1 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.18 _{0.00} 83.18 1 st	76.74 0.00 76.74 1 st	74.5 0.00 74.5 1 st	

Placement

East Allegheny HS(CLOSED)	4/10/2015
	Twirlers: ICT
	Exquisite
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD CAD	Silver 1st
CAD CAD	Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver 1 st

Sub-Total Penalty

Total Placement 67.6 0.00

67.6 1st

East Allegheny H3(CLOSED)			
	Marching Percussion: SNP		
	Poca HS	East Allegheny HS	
DES-PERC COMP PERF	14.6 (2 nd) 74.0 (2 nd) 72.0 (2 nd)	15.1 (1st) 76.0 (1st) 75.0 (1st)	
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	29.9 2 nd 76.0 2 nd 74.0 2 nd	31.1 (1st 79.0 (1st 77.0 (1st)	
GE-PERC ME OE	29.6 2 nd 73.0 2 nd 75.0 1 st	29.8 1st 75.0 1st 74.0 2 nd	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.1 0.00 74.1 2 nd	76 0.00 76 1 st	